UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(Abstract)

Additional	List	of	Standard	Journals	in	Nanoscience	and	Nanotechnology	y -	Approved	-	Orders
issued.												

ACADEMIC 'A .IV' SECTION

No. Ac.A IV/2/48615/IV.I.iv/2019

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 25.07.2019

Read:- 1. Item No. IV.I.iv of the minutes of the Meeting of the Faculty of Applied Sciences and Technology held on 2nd March 2019

2. Item no. II.13.xvi of the Minutes of the meeting of the Academic Council held on 13th March 2019

ORDER

The Academic Council, vide paper read as 2 above, resolved to approve the additional list of 18 Journals in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology recommended by the Board of Studies in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology, as endorsed by the Faculty of Applied Sciences and Technology.

(List of newly added Journals is uploaded in the website www.keralauniversity.ac.in)
Orders are issued accordingly.

Sd/-SOBHANA KUMARI K DEPUTY REGISTRAR (Acad. II) For REGISTRAR

To

- 1. The HoD, Dept. of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology
- 2. The Chairman, Board of Studies in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Applied Sciences & Technology
- 4. Ac.E1/Ac.E1/Ac.EV/ Ac.EVI/ Ac.EVII/, Ac.F/Ad.H Sections
- 5. PRO/RO/Enquiry
- 6. The Librarian, University Library, Thiruvananthapuram.
- 7. The Librarian, Campus Library, Kariavattom
- 8. The Stock file/File copy.

Forwarded/By Order,

Sd/-SECTION OFFICER